(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Development Permit

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Variance
Permit

Home Occupation

Relaxation of Floodplain
Management Provisions

Rezoning Applications

File Number

DP 14A 19

DP 22B 19

DP 26C 19

DP 27C 19

DV 8C 19

HO 3C 19
FR 4C 19

Rz 3C 19

Application Date

10/7/2019

10/1/2019

10/24/2019

10/25/2019

10/16/2019

10/29/2019
10/9/2019

10/22/2019

Civic Address

Lot 2 Island Hwy Plan
EPP15507

Lot B 1106 Booth Rd
9022 Clarkson Ave
1250 Williams Beach Rd

2632 Rampion Rd

4312 Marsden Rd
Lot 20 Sarmma Rd

2491 Emmerson Rd

New Planning Applications Received - October 2019

Description

New commercial building

Demolition of old house and construction of new house

development permit to construct beach cottage units

To construct a 16'x24' addition to the single detached dwelling

To reduce the rear yard setback from 7.5 m to 1.29 m in order to convert an existing accessory building
into a secondary dwelling

Home occupation: salon

Reduce floodplain setback from 60 m to 30 m from Oyster River for building a house

To rezone the subject property to enable a three lot subdivision



