

## New Planning Applications Received - October 2019

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
Α	Development Permit	DP 14A 19	10/7/2019	Lot 2 Island Hwy Plan EPP15507	New commercial building
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 22B 19	10/1/2019	Lot B 1106 Booth Rd	Demolition of old house and construction of new house
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 26C 19	10/24/2019	9022 Clarkson Ave	development permit to construct beach cottage units
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 27C 19	10/25/2019	1250 Williams Beach Rd	To construct a 16'x24' addition to the single detached dwelling
С	Development Variance Permit	DV 8C 19	10/16/2019	2632 Rampion Rd	To reduce the rear yard setback from 7.5 m to 1.29 m in order to convert an existing accessory building into a secondary dwelling $\frac{1}{2}$
С	Home Occupation	HO 3C 19	10/29/2019	4312 Marsden Rd	Home occupation: salon
С	Relaxation of Floodplain Management Provisions	FR 4C 19	10/9/2019	Lot 20 Sarmma Rd	Reduce floodplain setback from 60 m to 30 m from Oyster River for building a house
С	Rezoning Applications	RZ 3C 19	10/22/2019	2491 Emmerson Rd	To rezone the subject property to enable a three lot subdivision